“The Standard
of Excellence in
the Industry”
STYLE CFT, CFT-ESS,
CFTLP, CFTLP-ESS
1213 BADGER STREET • YORKVILLE, ILLINOIS 60560
(630) 553-0840 • (800) 426-4301 • FAX (630) 553-0181

STYLE CFT-LP
*Indicates size-on-size sleeves within this range require a 1/2” undersize cutter.
To Order: Choose Style of Sleeve, O.D. Range and Flange size.
Examples: A Fabricated Steel sleeve with a 6” flange for 12” D.I.P. would be CFT-1360-6.
*Indicates size-on-size sleeves within this range require a 1/2” undersize cutter.
To Order: Choose Style of Sleeve, Pipe O.D. and Flange size.
Examples: A Fabricated Steel sleeve with a 4” flange for 8” C900 pipe would be CFT-LP-0905-4.
Note: Other sizes and ranges available upon request.
	 Catalog Number
Nominal Pipe	 Sleeve O.D.
	 Sleeve	 Flange
Approx Ship
Size (Inches)	 Range (Inches)
		  Size
Weight
		  17.33–17.87	 CFT-1787	 4	 121
		  17.88–18.43	 CFT-1843	 6	 125
	 16-18	 18.46–19.03	 CFT-1903	 8	 166
		  18.87–19.45	 CFT-1945	 10	 207
		  19.41–20.01	 CFT-2001	 12	 259
		  19.88–20.48	 CFT-2048	 4	 129
		  20.29–20.92	 CFT-2092	 6	 134
	 18-20	 20.93–21.57	 CFT-2157	 8	 177
		  21.40–22.13	 CFT-2213	 10	 221
		  22.16-22.81	 CFT-2281	 12	 276
				    4	 151
		  22.78–23.45	 CFT-2345	 6	 155
		  23.46–24.16	 CFT-2416	 8	 195
20-24
	 24.15–24.85	 CFT-2485	 10	 257
		  24.82–25.52	 CFT-2552	 12	 319
				    4	 152
		  25.71–26.41	 CFT-2641	 6	 157
		  26.55–27.25	 CFT-2725	 8	 199
24
	 27.26–27.96	 CFT-2796	 10	 260
		  28.14–28.84	 CFT-2884	 12	 322
				    4	 160
		  29.78–30.48	 CFT-3048	 6	 166
	 30	 30.48–31.18	 CFT-3118	 8	 208
		  31.52–32.22	 CFT-3222	 10	 270
				    12	 335
	 Catalog Number
Nominal Pipe	 Sleeve O.D.
	 Sleeve	 Flange
Approx Ship
Size (Inches)	 Range (Inches)
		  Size
Weight
4
	 4.50	 CFT-450
4*	 51		  4.80	 CFT-480
		  6.57–6.73	 CFT-673
		  6.83–7.16	 CFT-716	 4	 56
	 6	 7.20–7.60	 CFT-760	 6*	 60
		  7.40–7.73	 CFT-773
		  7.95–8.05	 CFT-805
		  8.36–8.75	 CFT-875	 4	 59
	 8	 8.73–9.12	 CFT-912	 6	 63
		  8.89–9.37	 CFT-937	 8*	 83
		  9.27–9.69	 CFT-969
		  9.95–10.10	 CFT-1010	 4	 87
		  10.45–10.88	 CFT-1088	 6	 81
	 10	 11.03–11.47	 CFT-1147	 8	 121
		  11.36–11.80	 CFT-1180	 10*	 150
		  11.76–12.20	 CFT-1220	 4	 96
		  12.42–12.88	 CFT-1288	 6	 100
	 12	 13.14–13.60	 CFT-1360	 8	 133
		  13.60–14.09	 CFT-1409	 10	 165
		  14.10–14.58	 CFT-1458	 12*	 208
		  14.59–15.08	 CFT-1508	 4	 113
		  15.23–15.72	 CFT-1572	 6	 117
	 14-16	 15.73–16.22	 CFT-1622	 8	 155
		  16.30–16.73	 CFT-1673	 10	 193
		  16.74–17.26	 CFT-1726	 12	 242
	 Type &	 Nominal	 Pipe	 Catalog Number	 Approx.
	 Class	 Pipe Size	 O.D.	 Sleeve	 Flange	 Ship.
	 of Pipe	 (Inches)	 (Inches)		  Size	 Weight
		  4	 4.50	 CFT-LP-450	 4*	 51
		  5	 5.56	 CFT-LP-556	 4	 54
6	 6.63	 CFT-LP-663
	 4	 56
					     6*	 60
					     4	 59
		  8	 8.63	 CFT-LP-863	 6	 63
					     8*	 83
					     4	 87
10	 10.75	 CFT-LP-1075
	 6	 91
					     8	 121
					     10*	 150
					     4	 96
					     6	 100
		  12	 12.75	 CFT-LP-1275	 8	 133
					     10	 165
					     12*	 208
PVC Pipe
IPS Sized
SDR 26,21
SCH 40
Class 200
Class 160
Steel Pipe
IPS Sizes
schedule
pipe
	 Type &	 Nominal	 Pipe	 Catalog Number	 Approx.
	 Class	 Pipe Size	 O.D.	 Sleeve	 Flange	 Ship.
	 of Pipe	 (Inches)	 (Inches)		  Size	 Weight
		  4	 4.80	 CFT-LP-480	 4*	 51
6	 6.90	 CFT-LP-690
	 4	 56
					     6*	 60
					     4	 59
		  8	 9.05	 CFT-LP-905	 6	 63
					     8*	 83
					     4	 87
					     6	 91
10	 11.10	 CFT-LP-1110
	 8	 121
					     10*	 150
					     4	 96
					     6	 100
		  12	 13.20	 CFT-LP-1320	 8	 133
					     10	 165
					     12*	 208
AWWA
C-900

8
10
12
14
16  *
Weld on sleeve for
installation on steel
pipe.
Sized for steel
O.D.’s
*Indicates size on size sleeves within this range require a 1/2” undersize cutter. Full size cutter will
damage the sleeve.
To Order: Select pipe diameter and outlet size. A weld on sleeve with a 6” outlet for 12” steel would
be CFT-WO-12.75-6
Catalog Number
	 4	 4.50	 CFT-WO-4.50
	 6	 6.63	 CFT-WO-6.63
	 8	 8.63	 CFT-WO-8.63
	10	 10.75	 CFT-WO-10.75
	12	 12.75	 CFT-WO-12.75
	14	 14.00	 CFT-WO-14.00
	16	 16.00	 CFT-WO-16.00
7
PIPE OUTSIDE DIAMETER GUIDE
M
ac